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Financial Results (1): Consolidated Summary
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--Expenses for Interest repayment

4,2624,748Credit cost
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8,0447,069(Interest repayment)

5,8496,147(Bad debt write offs)

1,3761,753Financial expenses
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Financial Results (2):  Summary of AIFUL
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4,7415,102(Bad debt write-offs)

3,4915,502Credit cost

1,1731,235Financial expenses

7,4086,630Other operating expenses  

7,6936,713(Interest repayment)

--Expenses for Interest repayment
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( ¥ million )

12,07213,367Operating expenses
9,97210,905Interest income

2,6032,916Net income
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2,466Ordinary income 
1,958Operating income

14,031Operating revenue
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-5.5260,213275,377Loan outstanding

-15.5%15.6%Yield on operating loans

-4.1591617Customer accounts (thousands)

-90.2%85.3%Below 18% unsecured loan balance’s occupancy rate

-5.0366,644 348,316Total Receivable outstanding *
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* Managed Asset Basis



0.273,2813,274Installment receivable

-6.6-1051,5051,610Loans

-47.6

-65.5

-39.4

8.8

-1.6
YOY%

4815,9535,472Operating expenses

-1,5628222,385Ordinary income

-8749611,835Net income
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-592

-110

14/613/6( ¥ million )

9101,502Operating income

6,974 6,863Operating revenue

Financial Results (3): Summary of LIFECARD
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1.1625,862Number of card holders (thousands)

Credit Card

-5.9-1,34321,299Credit guarantee

-3.0-4,436145,099Total Receivable outstanding

-1.7-2118Number of new issue (thousands)

8.110,508140,186Credit card purchase results
8.810,478129,903Shopping 
0.33010,282Cashing



Operating Results (1):Situation of Unsecured loans (non-consolidated)
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◆ Trends of New applications, New accounts and Contract rate of Unsecured loan



Operating Results (2) : Loan Volume (non-consolidated)
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Trends of Non-performing loans (1): Status of Bad Debt Write-offs

Other
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Trends of Non-performing loans (2) : Trends of NPL defined by FSA
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3.1%2,7632,680

-5.7%

-18.6%

YOY

34,646

76,029

14/6

36,738

93,361

13/6(¥ million)

Total non-performing loans

-4.5pt27.4%

-3.5pt10.2%

-40.0%10,616

19.7%2,448

-24.6%23,725

-5.6%34,605

-18.7%71,396

YOY
14/6

8

0

50

100

150

200

2011/3 2012/3 2013/3 2013/6 2014/3 2014/6

0%

5%

10%

15%

20%

25%NPL Unsecured loan NPL Ratio of　unsecured loan NPL

(\ bn)

YOY -2.6pt

Trends of NPL defined by FSA
(Non-consolidated) (Consolidated) 



Trends of Interest Repayment (1): Changes in Allowance and Monthly Interest Repayment
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---Provisions

85,69933,94351,756Allowance at the end of FY2013/ 1Q

8,044-8,044Reversal (Interest repayment) 

TotalWaiver of 
principal

Interest 
repayment( ¥ million )

1,4281,34781Reversal (Waiver of principal)

59,881 95,17235,290Allowance at the beginning of FY2013

---

80,12933,94346,186

7,693-7,693

TotalWaiver of 
principal

Interest 
repayment

1,3471,347-

53,879 89,17035,290
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1Q

6.1bn

1Q

15.0bn

2Q

8.2bn

3Q

8.4bn

4Q

10.7bn

1Q 2Q

2.7bn 8.9bn

(¥ bn)

7.9bn

3Q 4Q

11.2bn

◆ Allowance for losses on Interest repayment:
(Consolidated) (Non-consolidated)

 Monthly Interest Repayment (Cash out basis) : Non-consolidated



Trends of Interest Repayment (2) : Interest Repayment related Indices
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33%

5,900 5,8005,800

31% 31%
27%

6,500
7,100

5,900

【Monthly Figure of Attorney Involvement (non-consolidated) 】 * May 2007(peak) =100

* Former LIFE and City’s are included from July 2011 due to group reorganization.

【 Monthly Interest Repayment Claims (non-consolidated) 】



①

③

②

③「▲ 16.8bn」②「+ 0.06bn」①「+4.2bn」
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＋ ＋ ＝ ▲ 12.5 bn

Cash Flows and Funding: Consolidated

Cash flow from 
operating activities

Cash flow from 
investing activities

Cash flow from 
financing activities

Interest
Income, etc.

21.6bn

Loan
Collection

38.8bn

At the beginning
of FY2014

Cash and 
Cash 

equivalents
66.8bn

【Cash inflow】【Cash outflow】 【Cash inflow】【Cash outflow】 【Cash inflow】

Financial expenses 
1.3bn

SG&A, etc. 
10.1bn

Losses on Interest 
repayment 6.4bn

Loans to 
customer

43.2bn

Expenses due to purchase 
of asset, etc 0.4bn

Short-term
Borrowing

147.6bn

Loan 
repayment

etc.,

164.5bn

Breakdown

Repayment of 
ADR related 

obligation 
16.5bn

Repayment of  
other debts etc.

148.0bn

Cash and 
Cash 

equivalents
54.3bn

At the end of 
FY2014/ 1Q

Securitization 
of Claims 4.8bn Income due to 

sales of asset, etc.
0.5bn

【Cash inflow】



(Reference): Summary of financial support
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161.7bn

52.7bn

84.7bn

28.8bn

3.2bn
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【Details agreed at the meeting of creditors held on June 13, 2014 】

ADR loan 
obligations

※The above data are not reflected in the results for the first quarter of the fiscal year ending March 31, 2015, as they are the details
determined at the meeting of creditors held on June 13, 2014, which are to be implemented on July 10, 2014.


